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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/- Group
4 GM Wojtaszek Radoslaw 2723 POL 1 1 0 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 ½ 7 17 2611 10 -10,2 Masters
18 GM Bartel Mateusz 2629 POL 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 0 1 1 ½ 1 7 24 2514 10 -10,5 Masters
19 GM Swiercz Dariusz 2627 POL 1 1 1 1 0 0 ½ 1 0 1 6,5 29 2565 10 -4,8 Masters
36 GM Jakubiec Artur 2518 POL 1 1 1 ½ ½ 0 0 1 1 ½ 6,5 33 2541 10 4,8 Masters

106 IM Dukaczewski Piotr 2268 POL 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 ½ 0 1 5,5 100 2181 15 -10,65 Masters
204 Sielicki Tomasz 1969 POL 0 0 1 0 0 1 ½ ½ 0 0 3 221 1827 15 -6,3 Masters
245 Kazmierczak Ewa 1512 POL 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 0 0 ½ ½ 2,5 234 1744 15 21 Masters

Player overview for pol
Results of the last round for pol

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
10 7 28 GM Felgaer Ruben 2557 6½ ½ - ½ 6½ GM Wojtaszek Radoslaw 2723 4
10 16 18 GM Bartel Mateusz 2629 6 1 - 0 6 GM Womacka Mathias 2442 55
10 22 36 GM Jakubiec Artur 2518 6 ½ - ½ 6 IM Docx Stefan 2426 61
10 25 19 GM Swiercz Dariusz 2627 5½ 1 - 0 6 FM Kvisvik Brede 2314 90
10 49 106 IM Dukaczewski Piotr 2268 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Hutton Jack 2017 189
10 103 246 Denisik Sergei 0 3 1 - 0 3 Sielicki Tomasz 1969 204
10 112 224 Wilson Matthew R 1827 2 ½ - ½ 2 Kazmierczak Ewa 1512 245
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Player details for pol

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
GM Wojtaszek Radoslaw  2723 POL Rp:2611 Pts. 7

1 127 CM Urbina Perez Juan Antonio 2214 ESP 3 s 1 0,92 0,08 10 0,8
2 61 IM Docx Stefan 2426 BEL 6,5 w 1 0,85 0,15 10 1,5
3 37 GM Stefanova Antoaneta 2516 BUL 7 s 0 0,77 -0,77 10 -7,7
4 76 IM Karavade Eesha 2391 IND 5,5 w 1 0,88 0,12 10 1,2
5 36 GM Jakubiec Artur 2518 POL 6,5 w ½ 0,76 -0,26 10 -2,6
6 44 GM Mastrovasilis Athanasios 2498 GRE 6 s ½ 0,78 -0,28 10 -2,8
7 52 GM Hoang Thanh Trang 2469 HUN 6,5 w 1 0,81 0,19 10 1,9
8 35 GM Cramling Pia 2518 SWE 6,5 s ½ 0,76 -0,26 10 -2,6
9 38 GM Cmilyte Viktorija 2515 LTU 6 w 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3
10 28 GM Felgaer Ruben 2557 ARG 7 s ½ 0,72 -0,22 10 -2,2

GM Bartel Mateusz  2629 POL Rp:2514 Pts. 7
1 140 Byron Alan M 2167 ENG 4,5 s 1 0,92 0,08 10 0,8
2 75 IM Jones Richard S. 2393 WLS 6 w ½ 0,8 -0,3 10 -3
3 78 FM Georgiadis Nico 2369 SUI 5,5 s ½ 0,82 -0,32 10 -3,2
4 77 IM Aloma Vidal Robert 2389 ESP 6 w ½ 0,8 -0,3 10 -3
5 79 FM Kriebel Tadeas 2369 CZE 5 s 1 0,82 0,18 10 1,8
6 47 IM Gunina Valentina 2490 RUS 7 w 0 0,69 -0,69 10 -6,9
7 100 FM Tate Alan 2290 SCO 4,5 s 1 0,88 0,12 10 1,2
8 116 WGM Dolzhikova Olga 2239 NOR 5,5 w 1 0,91 0,09 10 0,9
9 42 WGM Ju Wenjun 2505 CHN 6 s ½ 0,67 -0,17 10 -1,7
10 55 GM Womacka Mathias 2442 GER 6 w 1 0,74 0,26 10 2,6

GM Swiercz Dariusz  2627 POL Rp:2565 Pts. 6,5
1 141 Vinas Guerrero Carlos A. 2167 ESP 4 w 1 0,92 0,08 10 0,8
2 86 FM Dittmar Peter 2330 GER 4 s 1 0,85 0,15 10 1,5
3 52 GM Hoang Thanh Trang 2469 HUN 6,5 w 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9
4 5 GM Vachier-Lagrave Maxime 2711 FRA 8 w 1 0,38 0,62 10 6,2
5 9 GM Vitiugov Nikita 2694 RUS 8 s 0 0,41 -0,41 10 -4,1
6 45 IM Larino Nieto David 2497 ESP 6,5 s 0 0,68 -0,68 10 -6,8
7 54 IM Cernousek Lukas 2453 CZE 6 w ½ 0,73 -0,23 10 -2,3
8 63 IM Houska Jovanka 2416 ENG 6,5 w 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3
9 43 GM Gallagher Joseph G. 2499 SUI 7 s 0 0,67 -0,67 10 -6,7
10 90 FM Kvisvik Brede 2314 NOR 6 w 1 0,86 0,14 10 1,4

GM Jakubiec Artur  2518 POL Rp:2541 Pts. 6,5
1 158 Janev Pavel 2126 BUL 6,5 s 1 0,92 0,08 10 0,8
2 96 FM Vyparina Matej 2305 SVK 5 w 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3
3 114 FM Nuri Kambez 2241 SUI 5 s 1 0,83 0,17 10 1,7
4 15 GM Tkachiev Vladislav 2650 FRA 6 w ½ 0,32 0,18 10 1,8
5 4 GM Wojtaszek Radoslaw 2723 POL 7 s ½ 0,24 0,26 10 2,6
6 10 GM Short Nigel D 2690 ENG 8 w 0 0,27 -0,27 10 -2,7
7 71 IM Tania Sachdev 2403 IND 6,5 s 0 0,66 -0,66 10 -6,6
8 84 IM Godard Maxence 2340 FRA 6 w 1 0,73 0,27 10 2,7
9 67 GM Arakhamia-Grant Ketevan 2405 SCO 6 s 1 0,65 0,35 10 3,5
10 61 IM Docx Stefan 2426 BEL 6,5 w ½ 0,63 -0,13 10 -1,3

IM Dukaczewski Piotr  2268 POL Rp:2181 Pts. 5,5
1 234 Ramdewar Ishan 1658 ENG 4,5 w 1 0,92 0,08 15 1,2
2 46 IM Zatonskih Anna 2491 USA 5,5 s 0 0,22 -0,22 15 -3,3
3 174 Lindsoe Fredrik Aunan 2064 NOR 4,5 w 0 0,76 -0,76 15 -11,4
4 170 FM Kandic Milan 2090 SRB 4 s 1 0,73 0,27 15 4,05
5 163 Uran Bermudez Oliver Kevin 2113 VEN 4,5 w 0 0,71 -0,71 15 -10,65
6 177 Christiansmeier Sven 2051 GER 4,5 s 1 0,78 0,22 15 3,3
7 171 Kozarcanin Sead 2090 CRO 4 w 1 0,73 0,27 15 4,05
8 58 IM Poetsch Hagen 2437 GER 6 s ½ 0,28 0,22 15 3,3
9 57 IM Zhou Yang-Fan 2439 ENG 5,5 s 0 0,27 -0,27 15 -4,05
10 189 Hutton Jack 2017 USA 4,5 w 1 0,81 0,19 15 2,85

 Sielicki Tomasz  1969 POL Rp:1827 Pts. 3
1 78 FM Georgiadis Nico 2369 SUI 5,5 w 0 0,08 -0,08 15 -1,2
2 137 Meyer Kai-Christian 2177 GER 4 s 0 0,23 -0,23 15 -3,45
3 242 Tveten Per 1597 NOR 1 w 1 0,9 0,1 15 1,5
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4 147 FM Baert Andy 2154 BEL 3,5 s 0 0,26 -0,26 15 -3,9
5 133 Veltkamp Gerben 2200 NED 5 w 0 0,21 -0,21 15 -3,15
6 231 Candano Gonzalez Alvaro 1717 ESP 2,5 s 1 0,81 0,19 15 2,85
7 143 Herbold Manfred 2164 GER 4,5 w ½ 0,25 0,25 15 3,75
8 170 FM Kandic Milan 2090 SRB 4 s ½ 0,34 0,16 15 2,4
9 171 Kozarcanin Sead 2090 CRO 4 w 0 0,34 -0,34 15 -5,1
10 246 Denisik Sergei 0 BLR 4 s 0 

 Kazmierczak Ewa  1512 POL Rp:1744 Pts. 2,5
1 117 Hommerson Paul 2237 NED 5 w 0 0,08 -0,08 15 -1,2
2 181 Stewart Ashley 2040 ENG 3,5 s 0 0,08 -0,08 15 -1,2
3 214 Lochte Szilvia 1923 HUN 3 w 0 0,08 -0,08 15 -1,2
4 225 Chidi Lovinia Sylvia 1820 GER 2,5 s ½ 0,14 0,36 15 5,4
5 229 Scholl Alois 1765 GER 1,5 w 1 0,19 0,81 15 12,15
6 195 Canonne Antoine 2002 FRA 3,5 s 0 0,08 -0,08 15 -1,2
7 197 Skrabakova Katarina 1991 SVK 3,5 w 0 0,08 -0,08 15 -1,2
8 207 Cebada Benitez Fernando 1958 ESP 3,5 s 0 0,08 -0,08 15 -1,2
9 227 Sevillano Leal Julio 1807 ESP 3 w ½ 0,15 0,35 15 5,25
10 224 Wilson Matthew R 1827 ENG 2,5 s ½ 0,14 0,36 15 5,4

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr89507.aspx?lan=1
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